
Pos. Back number Animal Exhibitor/Rider

Class 1. NPS Small M&M breeds youngstock inhand

1 52 Pontblyddyn Milwr Loren Pritchard

Class 2. NPS Large M&M breeds youngstock inhand

1 37 Trimar Calypso Martina Jackson

2 13 Hotchberry Kline Karla Chafer

3 60 Ditton Prior Dylan Thomas Amy Graham

4 2 Whalley Ringmaster Alan Platt

14 Birkcross Lady Eleanor Karla Chafer Or Charlotte Hey

Class 3. NPS Small M&M breeds 4yrs and over inhand

1 1 Newoak Quicksilver Sara Platt

2 16 Austin Powers Alice Beck

3 53 Gadlys Poplin Loren Pritchard

Class 4. NPS Large M&M breeds 4 years and over inhand

1 58 Birkett Bank Priya Mr Robert Relph-Briggs

2 5 Glencarrig Phoebe Chloe Mcadam

45 Highbrook Dawn Run Stacy Longrigg

Class 5. NPS M&M brood mare in foal or with foal at foot inhand

Class 5A. NPS M&M foal progeny of mare in class 5

Class 6. Fell Pony Society youngstock inhand

1 6 Halstone Dakotas Dream Cally Jones

2 44 Halstone Lady Esme Cally Jones

3 13 Hotchberry Kline Karla Chafer

14 Birkcross Lady Eleanor Karla Chafer Or Charlotte Hey

Class 7. Fell Pony Society 4 years and over inhand

1 49 Carrock Daenerys Imogen Cockbain

2 58 Birkett Bank Priya Mr Robert Relph-Briggs

3 8 Birkcross Nite Queen Charlotte Hey

4 55 Lunesdale Black Dahlia Vicki Kenyon

45 Highbrook Dawn Run Stacy Longrigg

Class 8. Young handler under 11
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Class 9. Young handler under 18

Class 10. Pre-senior (15-18) inhand

Class 11. Senior (19-23) inhand

Class 12. Senior plus (24 and over) inhand

Class 13. BSPA NN youngstock inhand

Class 14. BSPA NCT youngstock inhand

54 Lissegan Vicky Emma Dickinson

Class 15. BSPA NN 4 years and over inhand

Class 16. BSPA NCT 4 years and over inhand

1 62 Rembrandt Rockabilly Rosie Tinkler

2 61 Gypsy Alice Walmsley

39 Tudor Lucky Lad Stuart Cartmell

Class 17. TGCA Youngstock inhand

1 47 Whinsbeck Tia Maria Sarah-Ann Wiejak

12 Spirit Of The Storm Lesley Hastie

Class 18. TGCA PB Youngstock and 4 years and over inhand

1 48 Whinsbeck Janeys Rebel Sarah-Ann Wiejak

2 30 Rocking Ralph Penny Foxon

Class 19. TGCA 4yrs and over inhand

1 62 Rembrandt Rockabilly Rosie Tinkler

2 31 Newland Green Princess Charlotte Indianna Foxon

3 32 Levi Bradley Foxon

4 46 Newland Green April Emma Jones

5 20 Thomas Ii Sheryl Robinson

6 61 Gypsy Alice Walmsley

Class 20. Coloured/spotted inhand

12 Spirit Of The Storm Lesley Hastie

Class 21. Unusual colour inhand

Class 22. Critical, foreign, heavy horse breeds inhand

1 16 Austin Powers Alice Beck

Class 23. NCPA Registered young handler
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1 50 Lownthwaite Heidi Mary Bell

Class 24. NCPA Registered youngstock inhand

1 60 Ditton Prior Dylan Thomas Amy Graham

Class 25. NCPA Registered 4 years and over inhand

1 5 Glencarrig Phoebe Chloe Mcadam

2 16 Austin Powers Alice Beck

Class 26. Hunters, cobs, riding horses inhand

9 Jilly Carole Armstrong

Class 27. Arab (incl PB) inhand

Class 28. Unregistered horse/pony in hand

61 Gypsy Alice Walmsley

Class 29. BSPA RI NN Pony ridden

1 36 Drumacre Sir Patrick Milly Philipson

2 4 Doylans Prada Swan Somg Meg Edmondson

3 21 Popenhoe Precocious Sarah Welfare

Class 30. BSPA RI NN Horse ridden

1 40 Jimmy Sih Stuart Cartmell

Class 31. BSPA RI NCT Pony ridden

1 7 Lynuck Look At Me David Bennett

2 28 The Jackpot Kevin Lee

3 3 Paintball Rachel May Sophie Barker

4 18 Lowmill Alexus Lucy Templeton

5 17 Dodger 2Nd Catherine Jenkinson

22 Cockney Rebel Holly Stewart

Class 32. BSPA RI NCT Horse ridden

1 41 Tudors Lucky Lad Claire Cartmell

2 26 Pendragon Olivia Meadows

Class 33. BSPA Novice ridden

1 41 Tudors Lucky Lad Claire Cartmell

Class 34. BSPA Junior ridden

28 The Jackpot Dolly Donohoe
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Class 35. TGCA Ridden

1 20 Thomas Ii Sheryl Robinson

2 31 Newland Green Princess Charlotte Indianna Foxon

3 26 Pendragon Olivia Meadows

4 46 Newland Green April Emma Jones

5 32 Levi Bradley Foxon

17 Dodger 2Nd Catherine Jenkinson

22 Cockney Rebel Holly Stewart

Class 36. TGCA PB Ridden

1 30 Rocking Ralph Indianna Foxon

Class 37. Pre-senior (15-18) ridden

17 Dodger 2Nd Catherine Jenkinson

19 Rushfield Oh So Smart Katy Stock

23 Randalstown Just Irish Holly Stewart

38 Waitwith Santana Esme Ashcroft

Class 38. Senior (19-23) ridden

Class 39. Senior plus (24 and over) ridden

Class 40. Coloured/spotted ridden

1 20 Thomas Ii Sheryl Robinson

2 26 Pendragon Olivia Meadows

3 Paintball Rachel May Sophie Barker

Class 41. Unusual colour ridden

1 25 Cosmo Vicki Brooks

2 59 Maxwell Town Maximus Keeley Jardine

Class 42. Critical, foreign, heavy horse breeds ridden

16 Austin Powers Chloe Sharp

Class 43. Hunters, cobs, riding horses ridden

1 63 Lindeth Trickster Milly Philipson

11 Bowland Casino Victoria Brooks

Class 44. Arab (incl PB) ridden

Class 45. Unregistered horse/pony ridden
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25 Cosmo Vicki Brooks

Class 46. Fell Pony Society novice ridden

1 49 Carrock Daenerys Imogen Cockbain

2 27 Kinniside Holly Maisy Noble

3 8 Birkcross Nite Queen Georgia Ellis

Class 47. Fell Pony Society open ridden

1 10 Cargenwater Casanova Miss Georgina Mallinson

2 27 Kinniside Holly Maisy Noble

Class 48. BSPS Heritage LR

1 56 Langfield Lord Asriel Emily Stamper

38 Waitwith Santana Esme Ashcroft

Class 49. BSPS Heritage FR

Class 50. BSPS Heritage Small breeds

1 42 Krypton Celeste Layla Bell

2 16 Austin Powers Chloe Sharp

33 Rushfield Milton Duff Kirsty Errington Anderson

Class 51. BSPS Heritage Large breeds

1 29 Lawless Renegade Nikkita Guy

2 10 Cargenwater Casanova Miss Georgina Mallinson

3 43 Belview Hazel Sienna Bell

4 55 Lunesdale Black Dahlia Vicki Kenyon

24 Hardendale Take That Beth Walsh

35 Mattsfield Master-Roman Jolene Farrell

Class 52. NPS/Showing Classics open M&M lead rein

1 56 Langfield Lord Asriel Emily Stamper

Class 53. NPS/Partridge & Parr first ridden

1 59 Maxwell Town Maximus Bessie Hyslop

2 51 Pendock Partytime Sarah Bell

33 Rushfield Milton Duff Kirsty Errington Anderson

Class 54. NPS/Ringside Stud M&M open ridden

1 35 Mattsfield Master-Roman Jolene Farrell
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2 55 Lunesdale Black Dahlia Vicki Kenyon

3 59 Maxwell Town Maximus Keeley Jardine

24 Hardendale Take That Beth Walsh

34 Rushfield Jura Ii Kirsty Errington Anderson

Class 55. NPS/Cooper Family M&M junior ridden

1 15 Rivervalley Dahlia Aria Maxwell

Class 56. NPS/Dargavel M&M young ridden pony (4,5,6 yr olds)

1 29 Lawless Renegade Nikkita Guy

Class 57. NCPA Topline Horseboxes Junior M&M small breeds

1 42 Krypton Celeste Layla Bell

Class 58. NCPA Topline Horseboxes Junior M&M large breeds

15 Rivervalley Dahlia Aria Maxwell

43 Belview Hazel Sienna Bell

Class 59. BSPS LR show pony 

Class 60. BSPS FR show pony

Class 61. BSPS LR SHP

1 57 Fabels Aurora Rose Emily Stamper

Class 62. BSPS FR SHP

Class 63. BSPS SP mixed height not exc 148cm

1 36 Drumacre Sir Patrick Milly Philipson

Class 64. BSPS Intermediate SRT mixed height

1 64 Lindeth Quote Lexi Mcsherry

Class 65. BSPS Intermediate SHT mixed height

23 Randalstown Just Irish Holly Stewart

Class 66. BSPS Novice show pony mixed height

Class 67. BSPS Novice SHP mixed height

Class 68. BSPS Novice Intermediate SRT/SHT

Class 69. BSPS SHP mixed height not exc 153cm

1 64 Lindeth Quote Lexi Mcsherry

Class 70. NCPA Registered ridden non M&M

Class 71. NCPA Registered ridden M&M
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1 10 Cargenwater Casanova Miss Georgina Mallinson
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